

Mat. Suit-31/2025.

Order No.07.

Dated: 11.02.2026:

Today is fixed for P.H.

Plaintiff files written examination-in-chief supported by affidavit, copy is served.

Respondent by filing a petition has prayed for pendency of C.O. No.416 of 2026 before Hon'ble Court.

Fix 17.04.2026 for bringing specific order of stay from Hon'ble Court i.d. P.H.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.