

Mat. Suit-31/2025.

Order No.08.

Dated: 17.04.2026:

Today is fixed for bringing specific order of stay from Hon'ble Court i.d. P.H.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner files a petn. along with the order as passed by Hon'ble Court in C.O. 416 of 2026.

In view of the order of stay passed by Hon'ble Court.

Fix 04.06.2026 for bringing further order from Hon'ble Court.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.